F12000 002 100

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
·

600332896656

08/23/13--01021--007 **43.75



R. WHITE AUG 3 0 2019

FELL, MARKING, ABKIN, MONTGOMERY, GRANET & RANEY, LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW

DOUGLAS E. FELL JOSEPH D. ABKIN FREDERICK W. MONTGOMERY CRAIG S. GRANET JAMIE FORREST RANEY MICHAEL D. HELLMAN JOSHUA P. RABINOWITZ JENNIFER GILLON DUFFY DAVID J. TAPPEINER GAMBLE T. PARKS MARK A. DEPACO

•

222 EAST CARRILLO STREET, FOURTH FLOOR SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA 93101 TELEPHONE (805) 963-0755 FACSIMILE (805) 965-7237

August 22, 2019

JESSICA M BURNS CLARK A. LAMMERS LINDA K KHACHEK

OF COUNSEL PHILIP W. MARKING

WRITER'S EMAIL' JABKIN@FMAM COM

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Qualtek Molecular Laboratories, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is a completed and executed Application By Foreign Corporation For Withdrawal (and one (1) copy thereof), together with our check in the amount \$43.75 payable to the Florida Department of State (filing state, plus fee for one certified copy). Please file the enclosed Application and send me a certified copy.

Should you have any questions concerning the enclosures, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely ours. Joseph D. Abkin

JDA/ye Enclosures

COVER LETTER

•

•

· ·

TO: Amendment Section

. r

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Qualtek Molecular	Laborator	ries, Inc.
	Name of Corpora	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F1200000	2100	
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee	are submitted for	ər filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning th matter to the following:	is	
Joseph D. Abkin		
(Name of Person)
Fell, Marking, Abkin, Mo	ontgomery	, Granet & Raney, LLP
(Firm/Company)	
222 East Carrillo Stre	et, Suite 4	400
	(Address)	
Santa Barbara, CA 93	3101	
	/State and Zip c	ode)
For further information concerning this matter.	nlease call:	
Joseph D. Abkin	at (805	963-0755
(Name of Person) [*] Enclosed is a check for the amount:	(Area)	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	843.75 Filing Fo Certified Copy (Additional cop Enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F132314		Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL, 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Qualtek Molecular Laboratories, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

F12000002100

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

California

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

6483 Calle Real, Suite A		
(Mailing Add	ress)	
Goleta, CA 93117		2019
(City/ State /2		AUG 23
poration agrees to notify the Department of State in	, , ,	
	August 22, 2019	
(Senature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a	August 22, 2019	بي مي 9

FILING FEE \$35